Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 9th Feb 2021
Brand C.K

Product t4662

Description Socket Set 1/2in Drive 24Pce
Barcode 5013969246438

Commodity code 8204200000

Country of origin  TW

Features &
Benefits

Carl
Kammerling

~ Heavy duty chrome vanadium construction for superior strength and durability ~ Reversible, 72-teeth ratchet
mechanism for fine adjustment in confined spaces ~ Ball bearing locking system with push-button release mechanism for

quick inter-change of sockets ~ Dual component, non-slip grip for added comfort and control ~ Hex and Bi-Hex design to
accommodate a range of fasteners and bolts ~ Rust-resistant satin chrome finish ~ C.K Sure-Drive system applies torque
to the flat of the nut rather than the corners to avoid rounding-off

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

1
270
85
360
4100
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
270
85
360
4220

Box
122

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging

5
290
375
450
21.7

carton
600

60
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