Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 9th Feb 2021
Brand	C.K
Product	t4662
Description	Socket Set 1/2in Drive 24Pce
Barcode	5013969246438
Commodity code	8204200000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

 \sim Heavy duty chrome vanadium construction for superior strength and durability \sim Reversible, 72-teeth ratchet mechanism for fine adjustment in confined spaces \sim Ball bearing locking system with push-button release mechanism for quick inter-change of sockets \sim Dual component, non-slip grip for added comfort and control \sim Hex and Bi-Hex design to accommodate a range of fasteners and bolts \sim Rust-resistant satin chrome finish \sim C.K Sure-Drive system applies torque to the flat of the nut rather than the corners to avoid rounding-off

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	5	
Width mm	270	270	-	290	
Depth mm	85	85	-	375	
Height mm	360	360	-	450	
Weight	4100	4220	-	21.7	
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	-	carton	
	Card gms	122	-	600	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	60	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	